


iTrek/Fiesta Parts

iTrek Chair Assembly
Steering Systems: 8780000
iTrek 9 87800011

iTrek 11 87800029
iTrek 14/Fiesta 87800010

Screw 8030503 °.,
Washer 8080080 -._

Nut 8050801

e

Hook, SGL Line > 3

87800049 @

*** Rudder Blade, 270 STD 87800021
Rudder Blade, 270 XL 87800037

Pull Pin Repl Kit, Track
87800087

Pin Assy, 270 Rudder
87800048

4-Piece Paddle 74077

Side Mount Cup Holder Storage Bags:
87800085 iTrek 9 Ultralite 87800043

iTrek 11 87800041
iTrek 14 Duo 87800042
Fiesta 87800044

Af Hand Pump
P 79052026
3-Piece SUP Paddle 74046
i
Electric Pump
79052025




iTrek/Fiesta Parts

o'l

Padeye, iTrek/Lynx Seat

87800047
Washer, Nylon

8052412

Seatback Mesh -..
87800001

.» Screw MBx35
o° 8052408
: Nut M6 Cap

Webbing Assembly, RT -. 8052406

87800039 e

» Screw M6x55
8052410
.~ Nut M8 Nylock
8052407

Seatbottom Mesh-. |
87800002 e

..+* Screw MBx60

L. 8052410
Steering Mount Assy, RT Nut M8 Nylock
87800008 8052407

“* \Webbing Assembly, LT

Webhbing Assembly Lower, RT 87800038
87800006 .

Pull Pin Repl Kit, Track ‘e, * Steering Mount Assy, LT

87800087 87800007

@ W “* Webbing Assembly Lower, LT

87800005

vveeessssssseeeCam, Mirage Well
79050011

.+*Washer 1/4 X5/8 SS
8080541

Y

sessessssssssssssssCam Shoulder Bolt
98100009

) .S Ny ¢ @« © o »Cassette Plug, Inflatables
79050081
S, “Cam Spring Starboard,/Right
98100017

“*-Cam Spring Port/Left
98100016




Pedal Pad Kit
72020034 "“t-..,

Left Pedal Assy, GTKU-. )
77800130

Pedal Adjustment Decal-,
811330

Idler Pulley Wire, MDGTKU-,
77800160

Idler Pulley - .,
81123001

IdlerPuIIeyShaft---............
81110001

MirageDrive. GT Kick Up
Reflective MD Pedal Decal
1254030

MirageDrive GT Kick Up Assy
77800200

.» Right Pedal Assy, GTKU
. 77800140

.+ Drum, GTKU
77800112

Bolt
77800115

Spine Assy,
.*Mirage Drive MDGTKU

81542

.»Chain Assy, MDGTKU
77800150
;" Sprocket Assy
Mirage Drive Drum Shaft **
81090001
Sprocket Shaft""
81080001

Chain Lock Nuts*
8050111

Idler Pulley/ Sprocket Shafte’
Set Screw 53170020

Mirage Fin STD KU *
77800180

Sprocket Guard, MDKU

77800124

““Spocket, GTKU
77800123

Screw, Mast Link
77800116

e Kickup Set Screw

77800204

Mast Link MDGTKU w/

Mast 77800114



Eclipse MirageDrive.

Crank Assembly 98100027. Hobie Eclipse MirageDrive Assy

.., 98100010 Crank Assembly End Cap -

Bolt, Crank 98100090, .'°._ 81222111
Nut 8050331-, ", .°'-.. Roller Bearing, DrumE
: 81156401:

Drum, Eclipse w/Decal.
88100203 .

@)
)
C
3
()
=y
o5}
&
fes)
=
o
©
@)
@)
o
-
K

_...eeeeldler Pulley Cable (18.57)
Roller Bearings 81156401:. : % ) j / 81203001

Chain Assy, Eclipse.
81205

81123001

""" Idler Pulley Shaft

Nut 99226251 81110001
Spine, Eclipse:*
81181001 ..+ “Sprocket Shaft
[ Jor” 81080001
Ncoeo.,

Sprocket Assembly,.” "\ _ ., e Pin, Fin
Eclipse 98100206 . 8020061
Screw, Fair‘ing-‘- ..‘. K .’-,_ teel Ring, Fin
gg1o0088 10860001
Fairing, Front-" ,-" "'..
98100037 “*.Set Screw

53170020
Outhaul Block®
98100091

...

Mast, Eclipse Drive *
98100082

Flow Fin w,/ Clevis and Ring** "
98100207

Fin Adjuster Screws««.... .
98100092 IRRAREETIN




iEclipse Steering System
87800012

iEclipse Storage Bag
87800040

Rudder Blade, 270 STD *

Pin Assy, 270 Rudder 87800021

87800048

Handlebar Assy, TOP iEclipse ****
98100023

Handlbar Assy, BOTTOM, iEclipse - . , )
98100024 o

Handle, Assy
98100204

Adjustment Knob Nut
98100073 Hand Pump
79052026

Electric Pump
79052025

Cam Lock Knob Assembly

98100205
“*** Drain Plug 3/8
79050211
2\
81538

Pedal Clamp, Top 98100118
Screw 8030151

Pedal, Right, iEclipse 9810105%+" _.*
Pedal, Left, iEclipse 98101050 o
Pedal EVA Pad, Right 87800063

Pedal EVA Pad, Left 87800069 .

Cam Spring Port/Left 98100016 -’ ._.-'
Cam Spring Starboard,/Right 98100017 -*° i
Cam Lever 98100013 <°°""

Cam Should Bolt 98100008 - -« * * QW '
Washer 1/4x5,/8 S5 8080541 ** "







Hobie Cat Company

Holding Company

Oceanside, California, USA
1-800-HOBIE-49

Hobie Cat Australasia
Subsidiary

Huskisson, New South Wales, Australia
1-800-4-HOBIE

Hobie Cat Europe

Subsidiary

Toulon, France

+33 (0) 494 08 78 78

Hobie Kayak Europe

Independent Distributor
Stellendam, The Netherlands
+31(0) 187 499 440

Hobie Cat Brasil

Independent Distributor
Porto Belo, Santa Catarina, Brazil
+b5 (21) 3942 6815

Hobie.com

REV 210817



